Appetizers
Cheese Sticks (6) $5.00
Cheddar Stuffed Poppers (6) $5.00
Fried Mushrooms
Fried Jalapenos
Fried Pickies
Homemade Onion Rings

Appetizers Baskets

Choice of any two items from $7.00
above 7.00
Choice of any three items from$9.00
above 9.00

Sandwiches
Chicken Bacon Club $7.25
Chicken $5.00
Catfish $5.00
Catfish Grilled $5.50
Chicken Salad with Chips $4.25
BLT $4.00
Grilled Cheese $3.00
Chicken Fried Steak $5.00
Extras
Bacon $1.50
Cheese $0.50
Jalapenos $0.50
Mushrooms $1.25
Sour Cream $0.50

1/2 Pint of Salad Dressing $1.79
2 oz . of Salad dewaaing $0.50

Salad Bar
All You Can Eat Salad $7.95
Dinner Salad Bar $4.00
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Wes's Burger Shack

Burgers
Hamburger $4.00
Double Meat $6.00
Triple Meat $8.00
Cheeseburger $4.50
Double Meat $6.50
Triple Meat $8.50
Dinner

Al

dinners come with a side salad and
your choice of a side.

Hamburger Steak

Chicken Fried Steak

Fried/grilled chicken breast

Fried Pork Loin

Fried Catfish

Grilled Catfish

Kids Meals

All kids meals are served with fried or
fruir cup No substitutions please .

Grilled Cheese $4.00
Fried Catfish $5.50
Chicken Fried Steak $5.50
Chicken Breast $5.50
Pork Loin $5.50
Chicken Nuggets $4.00
Grilled Catfish $6.00
Hamburger Steak $5.50
Mini Corn Dogs $4.50
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Sides
Fries
Teter Tots
Homemade Onion Rings
Mashed Potato
Coleslaw
Potato Salad
Soup 8oz
Extra Roll

Desserts
Slice of Pie
Chocolate
Coconut

Drinks
Koolaid
Soda
choose flavors
Tea
Coffee
Water Togo

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$0.39

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.75
$2.00

$1.75
$1.75
$0.50



