

## 2543839177

http://www.wedelivertotexas.com

## **Wes's Burger Shack**

<u>Appetizers</u>		<u>Burgers</u>		<u>Sides</u>	
Cheese Sticks (6)	\$5.00	Hamburger	\$4.00	Fries	
Cheddar Stuffed Poppers (6)		Double Meat	\$6.00	Teter Tots	
Fried Mushrooms	, ,	Triple Meat	\$8.00	Homemade Onion Rings	
Fried Jalapenos		Cheeseburger	\$4.50	Mashed Potato	\$2.00
Fried Pickies		Double Meat	\$6.50	Coleslaw	\$2.00
Homemade Onion Rings		Triple Meat	\$8.50	Potato Salad	\$2.00
		· ···p··o ····out	ψο.σσ	Soup 8oz	\$2.50
Appetizers Baskets		<u>Dinner</u>		Extra Roll	\$0.39
Choice of any two items from		All dinners come with a side sa	alad and	_	·
above 7.00		your choice of a side.		<u>Desserts</u>	
Choice of any three items from	m\$9.00	Hamburger Steak		Slice of Pie	\$3.00
above 9.00		Chicken Fried Steak		Chocolate	\$3.00
		Fried/grilled chicken breast		Coconut	\$3.00
<u>Sandwiches</u>		Fried Pork Loin		<b>5</b> · ·	
Chicken Bacon Club	\$7.25	Fried Catfish		<u>Drinks</u>	
Chicken	\$5.00	Grilled Catfish		Koolaid	\$1.75
Catfish	\$5.00	12: 1 84 1		Soda	\$2.00
Catfish Grilled	\$5.50	<u>Kids Meals</u>		choose flavors	04.75
Chicken Salad with Chips	\$4.25	All kids meals are served with		Tea	\$1.75
BLT	\$4.00	fruir cup No substitutions pl		Coffee	\$1.75
Grilled Cheese	\$3.00	Grilled Cheese	\$4.00	Water Togo	\$0.50
Chicken Fried Steak	\$5.00	Fried Catfish	\$5.50		
Fastures		Chicken Fried Steak	\$5.50		
<u>Extras</u>		Chicken Breast	\$5.50		
Bacon	\$1.50	Pork Loin	\$5.50		
Cheese	\$0.50	Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00		
Jalapenos	\$0.50	Grilled Catfish	\$6.00		
Mushrooms	\$1.25	Hamburger Steak	\$5.50		
Sour Cream	\$0.50	Mini Corn Dogs	\$4.50		
1/2 Pint of Salad Dressing	\$1.79				
2 oz . of Salad dewaaing	\$0.50				
Salad Bar					
All You Can Eat Salad	\$7.95				
D' O I I D	Φ1.00				

Dinner Salad Bar

\$4.00